
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

 

GTSU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Spec Z 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

2 

3 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

22x 

91 

453 

264 

18 

22 

99 

12 

76 

98 

13 

3 

010 

1 

4 

1 

24 

21 

450 

69 

826 

44 

5 

42 

Name 

Henry Hill 

Team Makes & Models 2 

Jeff Burton 

RCH Jorgensen Strom 2 

David Bradshaw 

John Allen 

Team Makes & Models 

Chad Aalders 

Ayrton Littel 

Steve Dunn 

Stephen Martin 

Geoffrey Crockett 

Team LYFE Motorsport 

Corry Perkins 

Kevin Maxwell 

Samer Kattan 

Vincent Meyer 

Frank Gannett 

Chris Hill 

RCH Jorgensen Strom 1 

Team P-Squared Motorsports 

Team UAO Clothing 

John Potter 

James Ingram 

John Annunziata 

Class 

American Iron 

GTSU 

GTSU 

GTSU 

GTSU 

GTSU 

GTSU 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

2 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

11 

11 

11 

11 

12 

12 

Diff 

1:01.706 

1:02.230 

1:17.680 

1 Lap 

10 Laps 

3.831 

6.324 

14.580 

26.402 

31.108 

52.410 

1:15.163 

1:49.244 

2 Laps 

26.878 

11 Laps 

46.374 

30.440 

12 Laps 

Total Tm 

23:23.808 

23:07.488 

24:09.194 

24:09.718 

24:25.168 

22:51.887 

4:26.005 

22:36.253 

22:40.084 

22:42.577 

22:50.833 

23:02.655 

23:07.361 

23:28.663 

23:51.416 

24:25.497 

19:13.546 

23:22.636 

23:49.514 

4.340 

23:49.802 

24:36.176 

22:31.292 

23:01.732 

3.981 

Best Tm 

2:04.448 

1:54.058 

1:59.414 

1:59.160 

2:00.026 

2:02.199 

2:04.278 

2:11.204 

2:11.609 

2:11.431 

2:12.081 

2:12.487 

2:13.694 

2:15.298 

2:15.895 

2:20.542 

2:11.514 

2:05.878 

2:07.496 

2:06.953 

2:11.027 

1:50.242 

1:52.336 

M a k e / M o d e l  

W o l f  G B 0 8  

L a m b o r g h i n i  H u r a c a n  

A u s t i n  m a r t i n  V a n t a g e  

P o r s c h e  G T 3  C u p  

N I S S A N  3 5 0 Z  

N i s s a n  3 5 0 Z  

N i s s a n  3 5 0 Z  

N i s s a n  3 5 0 Z  

N i s s a n  3 5 0 z  

N i s s a n  3 5 0 Z  

N i s s a n  3 5 0 Z  

N i s s a n  3 5 0  Z  

G i n e t t a  G 5 5  G T 4  

P o r s c h e  G T 4  M R  

B M W  M 3  

B M W  M 3  

A u d i  R 8  L M S  G T 3  

N o r m a  M 2 0 F C  

R a d i c a l  S R 3  

Member 

185877 

2S45 

175139 

162953 

159263 

186442 

174210 

167612 

2S165 

188563 

166794 

160890 

177134 

170063 

2S996 

2S267 

124177 

175725 

190171 
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Margin of Victory 

30.440 

Avg. Speed 

97.826 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.242 

Best Speed 

99.926 

Best Lap by 

44 - John Potter 

 

NASA Utah - UMC Outer/East - May 2020 

Thunder 

SAT - Race - Outer Track 

Race started at 13:18:35 

UMC Outer Track 3.060 miles 

5/16/2020 13:55 


